
First name Last name Institution Country Email address
Adam Tarkowski Maria Curie-Sklodowska University Poland tarkowski890@gmail.com

Ainurul Rosli Brunel University London UK Ainurul.rosli@brunel.ac.uk

Anna Meyer Montanuniversitaet Leoben Austria anna.meyer@unileoben.ac.at

Anwar Alhazmi Jazan University Saudi Arabia anwar.alhazmi@gmail.com

ATHANASIOS KRIEMADIS UNIVERSITY OF PELOPONNESE Greece thanosk@uop.gr

Audrey Stolze Munich University of Applied Sciences / University of Hohenheim Germany audrey.stolze@hm.edu

Carmen Chașovschi University Stefan cel Mare of Suceava Romania carmenc@usm.ro

Carmen Gabriela Sirbu Danubius University Romania carmensirbu@univ-danubius.ro

Felicia Cutas EIT Digital Belgium felicia.cutas@eitdigital.eu

Flavius Streianu Vilniaus Kolegija University of Applied Sciences Lithuania fstreianu@gmail.com

Florian Bauer InnoEnergy and Karlsruhe Institute of Technology Germany florian.bauer@innoenergy.com

Helen McGuirk Cork Institute of Technology IRELAND helen.mcguirk@cit.ie

Imre Gombkötő EIT RawMaterials Hungary imre.gombkoto@eitrawmaterials.eu

Joanne Orlick UCLAN UK Jorlick1@uclan.ac.uk

Johanna Kalliokoski University of Vaasa Finland johanna.kalliokoski@univaasa.fi

Kamil Deryło Maria Curie-Sklodowska University Poland kamil@hektor.umcs.lublin.pl

Katerina Tzortzatou National Centre for Scientific Research Demokritos Greece ktzor@central.demokritos.gr

Khuram Shahzad University of Vaasa Finland khuram.shahzad@uva.fi

Konstantinos Fouskas University of Macedonia Greece kfouskas@uom.edu.gr

Lenka Švecová MIAS School of Business, Czech Technical University Czech Republic Lenka.Svecova@cvut.cz

Ludo Poelaert Ugent Belgium ludo.poelaert@ugent.be

Maria Sobron Bernal OECD France maria.sobronbernal@oecd.org

MARIA TSAOUSOGLOU ATHENS UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS Greece mariat@aueb.gr

Maria Magdalena ROȘU University POLITEHNICA of Bucharest Romania magdalena.rosu@upb.ro

Mario Roccaro EIT Food Belgium mario.roccaro@eitfood.eu

MARIYA MARCHEVA International Business School Bulgaria mmarcheva@ibsedu.bg

Martin Vendel EIT Urban Mobility Sweden martin.vendel@indek.kth.se

Mette Ravn Midtgard UiT the arctic university of Norway Norway mette.r.midtgard@uit.no

Nikola Balić University of Split Croatia nikola.balic@unist.hr

Nora Brüning OECD France Nora.BRUNING@oecd.org

Ólöf Vigdís Ragnarsdóttir University of Iceland Iceland ovr@hi.is

PAOLA DE BERNARDI UNIVERSITY OF TURIN Italy paola.debernardi@unito.it

Paola Fantini EIT Manufacturing Italy paola.fantini@eitmanufacturing.eu

Radovan Kacin MIAS School of Business, Czech Technical University Czech Republic radovan.kacin@gmail.com

Rima Dapous EIT RawMaterials Germany rima.dapous@eitrawmaterials.eu

Roberto Henriques NOVA IMS Portugal roberto@novaims.unl.pt

Sandra Speer University of Applied Sciences RheinMain, Wiesbaden/Rüsselsheim Germany sandra.speer@hs-rm.de

Smita Mohanty Université de Lyon France smita.mohanty@universite-lyon.fr

VASILEIOS SIEMOS University of Athens - Center for Research Innovation & Entrepreneurship Greece vasilis.siemos@gmail.com

Vera Dulce Fernandes Martinho JA Europe Germany vera@jaeurope.org

YORGOS GKOLETSIS University of Ioannina Greece goletsis@uoi.gr

Trainers/Facilitators

Steve Stevens Steve.Stevens@UGent.be

Mikkel Trym mikkel.trym@climate-kic.org

István Vilmos Kovács kivi.comp@gmail.com

Martin Wain martin.wain@technopolis-group.com
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